
Spring 2025 Non-Writing Test Schedule  

School: Noel C. Taylor – ACC STUDENTS AND COHORT 

Mon. April 21 

Holiday 

 

Tues. April 22 

TG READING 

 

Wed. April 23 
TG ALG1 

 

Thurs. April 
24 

TG GEOM 
 

Fri. April 25 
TG WH1 

 

     

Mon. April 28 

MAKEUP/RET
AKES 

Tues. April 29 

TG US/VA 

Wed. April 30 

TG ES 

Thurs. May 1 

TG BIO  

Fri. May 2 

ACC READ 

     

Mon. May 5 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

Tues. May 6 

ACC ALG1 

 

Wed. May 7 

ACC GEOM 

Thurs. May 8 
ACC WH1 

 

Fri. May 9 
ACC US/VA 

 

     

Mon. May 12 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

 

Tues. May 13 

ACC ES 

Wed. May 14 
ACC BIO 

Thurs. May 15 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

 

Fri. May 16 
MAKEUP/RET

AKES 
 

Mon. May 19 
MAKEUP/RET

AKES 
 

Tue. May 20 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

 

Wed. May 21 
MAKEUP/RET

AKES 
 

Thurs. May 22 

 

MAKEUP/RET
AKES 

Fri. May 23 
MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

Mon. May 26 
Holiday 

 

Tues. May 27 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

 

Wed. May 28 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

 

 

Thurs. May 29 

MAKEUP/RET

AKES 

 

Fri. May 30 
MAKEUP/RET

AKES 
 
 

 


